
Father’s Day Brief 
April 5, 2013 

 
 

 This is the third of a series of e-mails to keep you informed about everything Father’s Day 2013 

    

 

 

Here is the news from this week: 

 Our partners, the National Fatherhood Initiative, called on local organizations in 

their network to partner with PHAs for Father’s Day events. Twenty groups 

responded and are ready to plan an event with housing agencies in their area. 

Find out where they are located and who to contact in the list of partnering 

organization below. 

 

 Fifty PHAs have registered their Father’s Day events. Register your Father’s 

Day event, today. 

 

  Questions? Contact the Father’s Day Team at PIH_Fathers_Day_2013@HUD.gov    

http://www.hud.gov/emarc/index.cfm?fuseaction=emar.registerEvent&eventId=1617&update=N
http://www.hud.gov/emarc/index.cfm?fuseaction=emar.registerEvent&eventId=1617&update=N
mailto:PIH_Fathers_Day_2013@HUD.gov
http://www.hud.gov/emarc/index.cfm?fuseaction=emar.registerEvent&eventId=1617&update=N


 

  Need more news? Check out the Father’s Day webpage, as well as, HUD’s 

Facebook and Twitter pages for Father’s Day 2013 News. 

 

 

Father’s Day Partnering Organizations 

Organization Name Website Location Contact Email Address 

ABCD Allston Brighton Head 
Start Bostonabcd.org   Brighton, MA 

 
Just Holm 

just.holm@bostonabcd.org  

 

Children & Family Institute Cfiadopt.org Dallas, TX 
Amanda 

Manchack 

amanda@cfiadopt.org  

Daddy University Inc Daddyuniv.com Philadelphia, PA 
Joel 

Austin 

info@daddyuniv.com  
 

Family Services of Western 
PA Fswp.org Pittsburgh, PA 

Julie 
Cawoski 

cawoskij@fswp.org  
 

Father to Father Project, Inc. Fathertofatherproject.org 
North 
Charleston 

Gwendolyn 
Wilson 

gewilson@fathertofarhe
r.comcastbiz.net   

First Things First of Greater 
Richmond Firstthingsrichmond.org Richmond, VA 

Bob 
Ruthazer 

bob@firstthingsrichmon
d.org  

Grace Point Ministries Gracepointinternational.org 
Virginia Beach, 
VA 

Aman 
Massaquoi 

amanmass@gmail.com  

Living Above Disorder Livingabovedisorder.org/families 
Brooklyn (NYC), 
NY 

Frederica 
McLean 

liveabove@livingaboved
isorder.org     

Lydia's Place Lydiasplace.org  Pittsburgh, PA 
Dionna 

Rojas Orta 
drojas@renewalinc.com  
 

Maui Family Support 
Service, Inc Mfss.org Wailuku, HI 

Shannon 
Carrier 

shannon@mfss.org  

Male Empowerment 
Network  INC MalempowermentnetworkINC.org Gary, IN 

Michael 
Green 

meninc_maleinc@yahoo.
com  

Merced County Father of the 
Year MercedCountyFatheroftheYear.org Merced, CA 

Paul 
Lundberg 

plundberg@sbcglobal.net  

Positive Image 
 
Positiveimagemn.org 

Minneapolis, 
MN 

 
Terry Austin 

austin0329@aol.com  

Private Private.com Dover, DE 

 
Anne Taylor 

annetaylorusa@gmail.com  

 

Racine YMCA Focus on 
Fathers Ymcaracine.org Racine, WI 

 
Zakee Darr 

rosiemonroe@rocketmai
l.com  

Upright Youth Zone Mission, 
Inc Uprightyzmindustries.org Lynn 

Elizabeth 
D’Perez  

directorlynnsite@uprigh
tyzmindustries.org  

 

Urban Colors Arts and 
Mentoring Urbancolors.org Denver, CO 

Dwayne 
Meeks 

dmeeks@urbancolors.org  

 

Urban Light Ministries, Inc. 
  
Clarkfamilyfirst.org/fatherhood.html Springfield, OH 

Eli Williams fatherhood@clarkdjfs.org  

Young Fathers Standing 
United Youngfathersstanding.org Detroit, MI 

Quanna 
Fish 

yfsu4u@gmail.com  
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